Department of Commerce, Community, & Economic Development

Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office

License Number:
License Status:
License Type:

Doing Business As:
Business License Number:
Designated Licensees:
Email Address:

Local Government:
Local Government 2:
Community Council:
Latitude, Longitude:
Physical Address:

Licensee #1

Type:

Alaska Entity Number:
Alaska Entity Name:
Phone Number:

Email Address:

Mailing Address:

Entity

10077501

Bristol Bay Bud Company, LLC
907-843-2518

heather@bristolbaybudcompany.
com

PO BOX 1437
Dillingham, AK 99576
UNITED STATES

Entity Official #2

Type:

Name:

S8N:

Date of Birth:
Phone Number:
Email Address;

Mailing Address:

Individual
Heather Allen
223-98-0534
12/20/1967
907-357-2518

heather@bristolbaybudcompany.
com

PO BOX 825
DILLINGHAM, AK 98576
UNITED STATES

Entity Official #4

Type:

Name:

SSN:

Date of Birth:
Phone Number:
Email Address:

Mailing Address:

Individual
Susan Isaacs
573-78-8613
04/11/1952
907-843-0473

susan@bristolbaybudcompany.c
om

PO Box 563
Dillingham, AK 98576
UNITED STATES

16915

Active-Operating

Retail Marijuana Store
BRISTOL BAY BUD COMPANY
1066517

Heather Allen

License #16915
Initiating License Application
6/2/2022 1:38:40 PM

heather@bristolbaybudcompany.com

Dillingham

59.040488, -158.524143

233 Airport Road
Dillingham, AK 99576
UNITED STATES

Entity Official #1

Type:

Alaska Entity Number:
Alaska Entity Name:
Pheone Number:

Email Address:

Mailing Address:

Entity

10077205

HRGS Enterprises, LLC
907-843-2518

heather@bristolbaybudcompany.
com

PO BOX 1437
DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
UNITED STATES

Entity Official #3

Type:

Name:

SSN:

Date of Birth:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Mailing Address:

Individual

Gorden [saacs
374-52-0009

08/20/1949

907-843-0474
gorden.isaacs@gmail.com

PO Box 563
Dillingham, AK 99578
UNITED STATES

Entity Official #5

Type:

Name:

SSN:

Date of Birth:

Phone Number:
Email Address:

Mailing Address:

Individual
Richard Allen
430-25-0374
02/10/1971
907-357-2518

richard@bristolbaybudcompany.
com

PO Box 873733
Wasilla, AK 99687
UNITED STATES




6/2/22, 2:00 PM

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

State of Alaska / Commerce / Corporations, Business; and Professional Licensing / Search & Database Download / Corporations / Entity

Details

ENTITY DETAILS

Name(s)

Type Name
Legal Name HRGS Enterprises, LLC
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company
Entity #: 10077205
Status: Good Standing
AK Formed Date: 1/30/2018
Duration/Expiration: Perpetual
Home State: ALASKA
Next Biennial Report Due: 1/2/2024
Entity Mailing Address: PO BOX 1437, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Entity Physical Address: 233 AIRPORT RD, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Registered Agent
Agent Name: Heather Allen
Registered Mailing Address: PO BOX 1437, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576 :
Registered Physical Address: 233 AIRPORT RD, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576 -
Officials
(JShow Former
AK Entity # Name Titles Owned
Gorden Isaacs Member 25.00
Heather Allen Manager, Member 25.00
Richard Allen Member 25.00
Susan [saacs Member 25.00
Filed Documents
Date Filed Type Filing Certificate
https:flwww.commerce.alaska.gov/cbp/main/Search/EntityDetail/ 10077205 172



6/2/122, 2:00 PM
Date Filed
1/30/2018
2/26/2018
7/01/2019
12/04/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/15/2021

COPYRIGHT © STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT -

Type

Creation Filing

Initial Report

Entity Address Change
Entity Address Change
Agent Change

Biennial Report
Biennial Report

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Filing

Click to View
Click to View
Click to View
Click to View
Click to View
Click to View
Click to View

hittps:/www.commerce. alaska.gov/chp/main/Search/EntityDetail/ 10077206

Certificate
Click to View

212



6/2/22, 2:00 PM Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Date Filed Type Filing Certificate
1/30/2018 Creation Filing Click to View Click to View
2/26/2018 Initial Report Click to View

7/01/2019 Entity Address Change Click to View

12/04/2019 Entity Address Change Click to View

12/31/2019 Agent Change Click to View

1213172019 Biennial Report Click to View

12/15/2021 Biennial Report Click to View

COPYRIGHT © STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT -

hitps:/fwww.commerce.alaska.gov/cbp/main/Search/EntityDetail/ 10077205




6/2/22, 2:01 PM

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

State of Alaska / Commerce / Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing / Search & Database Download / Corporations / Entity

Details
Name(s)
Type Name
Legal Name Bristol Bay Bud Company, LLC
Entity Type: Limited Liability Company
Entity #: 10077501
Status: Good Standing
AK Formed Date: 2/3/2018
Duration/Expiration: Perpetual
Home State: ALASKA
Next Biennial Report Due: 1/2/2024
Entity Mailing Address: PO BOX 1437, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Entity Physical Address: 233 AIRPORT RD, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Registered Agent
Agent Name: Heather Allen
Registered Mailing Address: PO BOX 1437, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Registered Physical Address: 233 AIRPORT RD, DILLINGHAM, AK 99576
Officials
AK Entity # Name Titles
Heather Allen Manager
10077205 HRGS Enterprises, LLC Member
Filed Documents
Date Filed Type Filing
2/03/2018 Creation Filing Click to View
2/26/2018 Initial Report Click to View

https:/fwww.commerce.alaska.govicbp/main/Search/EntityDetail/10077501

(Jshow Former
Owned
100.00
Certificate
Click to View
1/2




6/2/122, 2,01 PM Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Date Filed Type Filing Certificate
4/24/2018 Change of Officials Click to View
7/01/2019 Entity Address Change Click to View
12/04/2019 Entity Address Change Click 1o View
1213112018 Agent Change Click to View
12/31/2019 Biernial Repart Click to View
11/06/2020 Change of Officials Click o View
12/15/2021 Bienmal Report Click to View
COPYRIGHT ® STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT -

hitps:iwww.commerce. alaska.gov/obp/main/Search/EntityDetail/ 10077501



6/2/22, 2:.01 PM Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Date Filed Type Filing Certificate
4/24/2018 Change of Officials Click to View
7/01/2019 Entity Address Change Click to View
12/04/2019 Entity Address Change Click to View
12/31/2019 Agent Change Click to View
12/31/2019 Biennial Report Click o View
11/086/2020 Change of Officials Click to View
12/15/2021 Biennial Report Click to View

COPYRIGHT © STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT -

hittps:/iwww.commerce,alaska.govicbp/main/Search/EntityDetaili10077501




